CARGO-LIFT
—Trolley Clamp
Trolley Clamp is designed lightly, easy to operate. It can be fixed on overhead beams for the transportation of the
objects and materials. Working with the hoisting hook matched, it facilitates carrying and moving equipment.
Yale trolley clamp is an international brand with quality assurance.
YALE Trolley Clamp—Model CTP
Product Features:
*Load Range: 1000Kg-3000Kg

CTPA 1T 1000 60～150 0.6 2.5
CTP 2-A 2000 75～200 0.9 9.9
CTP 2-B 2000 200～300 0.9 10.3
CTP 3-A 3000 75～200 1.15 17.5
CTP 3-B 3000 200～300 1.15 19.5
*Rolling: the shape is designed for running in all types of single-track steel
*Hanger Shaft: It’s made of steel materials to ensure the entire structure firm, and can adjust the width of lanes in
order to adapt to all kinds of different specifications of the guide tracks (Different width can be adjusted by KPT style)
Specification
Contact us
Model
Capacity
(kg)
Beam
 Flange Width (mm)
KPT-250-202 250 50-202
KPT-500-200 500 50-200
KT-500-310 500 188-310
KPT-1000-200 1000 65-200
KPT-1000-310 1000 200-310
KPT-2000-200 2000 88-200
KPT-2000-310 2000 188-310
United-Ports (Shanghai) LTD.
Add:No.3293, South Hongmei Rd,
Minhang District,Shanghai,China